
Public Sales Register
farmers Market, Pa. Farm. Auctioneers - Arlow

Turnpike Exit 22, Junction KieM
Rt. 10 and 23 just west of
Morgantown, Pa. -Auc-
tioneers - Hornings,. Kurtz,
Zook,

owner. Wilson’s Auction
Sales & Service.

SAT. MAY 1— 10:00 a.m.
Public Auction of Valuable
Farm Machinery and
Trucks. Location: Going
north of Milford, De on Rt.
113, -turn on 4 Milford-
Thompsonville Rd. (Rt. 19),
turn right at 2nd cross road,
goapprox. % mileto chicken
house on left. (Sims will be
posted). JohnM. Thompson,

SAT. MAY 1 - 10:00 a.m.
Charles Myers Black &

White Farm Annual Heifer
Sale.Saleheld atthe Black &

White sale bam located just
east of Lancaster, Pa. Exit
off Rte. 283 at Flory’s Mill
Exit and follow past mill to
farm. Justwest of ABC Bull
Stud bams. Sale by Charles
C. Myers. R. Austin Backus
Inc. Auctioneers.

SAT. MAY 1 - 12:00 Sharp.
Broad Acres Complete
Dispersal. Located just off
Rt. 6 one mile east. of
Wellsboro, Pa. Watch for
auction arrows off Rt. 6.
Owners - Tioga County

§1 700 HEIFERS
1P&/200REGISTERED

500 GRADES
New Holland Sales Stables

Annual Heifer Special
10:00A.M.

Saturday, May 22, 1976
Registered Heifers Will Sell

At 12 Noon
This sale will feature some of the top A.I. sires

of the Holstein breed. Many registered heifers
with full pedigrees. Some early consignments
having over 20,000 lb. dams.

Popular sires represented are: ‘Arlinda Chief,
Ivanhoe Star, Astronaut,. Round Oak Elevation,
several Ivanhoe sons, etc.

Don’t miss this sale if you need heifers. We will
have all sizes from calves to freshening age.
Many are calfhood vaccinated & several with sire
identification.

Catalogues Day of Sale.
For More Information Contact :

ABE DIFFENBACH
717-354-4341 or -

NORMAN KOLB
717-397-5538

SAT. MAY 1 -10:00 a.m. sth -

Annual Consignment Sale,.
Mt. Son Road Church of the
Brethren, at Fredericksburg
Fireman’s Park alongroute
343, South of Fred-
ericksburg, Pa., Lebanon
Co., Items sold ~on Com-
mission. ....

SAT/MAY 1 - 7 p.m. Est.
Chester White Sale 'of
Champions. To be held on
Ken Wetzel Farm, Rossiter,
Rl, Pa. 15772 PH: 814-845-
2181.

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, MAY 8, 1976

At 9:30 AM.
2 miles South of Berrysburg; 2 miles North of

Elizabethvilie; Vz mile West of Route 225 (watch
for auction sign at Camp Grove).

FARM EQUIPMENT
(3) Tractors: John Deere 2520 D with 750 hrs., J.D.

2010, J.D. Model-B, goodrubber on all tractors; J.D. 3-
16” and 3-14” Plows; Int. 540 Manure Spreader, like
new; N.H. 460 Haybine; N.H. 402 Haycrimper; N.I. T
Mower; Ford 906 Rotary Cutter; N.H. 66 PTO Baler;
J.D. 894 A Rake; Oliver No. 4 mounted 2-row Corn-
picker; Woods Bros. Com Picker; J.D. 246 2-row Com
Planter; Oliver 12 diskGrainDrill; Oliver No. 2616 x 7
GrainDrill; Wagon with Gravity-flow Grain Box; (2)
Flat Bed Wagons; Mulkey Bale & Grain Elevator; 2
and 3 bottom Trailer Plows: 10’ Tractor Harrow; 4-
sectionHarrow; 8’ Disk; 9’ Cultipacker; Arps 6’ Utility
Blade rear mount; Electric Seeder; Cultivator for ‘B’
Tractor; Heat Houser; Cab for Cub Cadet Tractor;
Dump Rake; Weed Sprayers; Small Trailer;
Hydraulic Cylinders; 270 gal. Fuel Tank & Pump';
Johnson' Portable Air Compressor; Horse Plows &

Cultivator; Baler Twine; Feed Cart; Wheelbarrows;
Surge Milker Unit; Strainer; DeLaval Vacuum Pump
with 1 h.p. Motor; Girton 150 gal. Milk Tank (no
compressor); Stewert Clippers;-Bolins 5 h.p. Roto
Tiller; Rotary Lawn Mower; Fencing; Snow Fence;
Barbwire; Electric Fencer; Toledo Meat Saw 1 h.p.;
Butcher Kettles; Meat Grinder; Sausage Stuffer; Meat
Hooks & Spreaders; Scalding Trough; Trailer Cords;
Log Chains; Screw Jack; Chicken Crates & Feeders;
Water Tank; Burlap Bags; Cow Chains; Tubs; Hand &

Garden Tools; Set Russel Jennings Bits; Grinder; 2-
hole ComShelter; Tin Roofing; HogFeeder; Dehomer
& saw; many other items not listed.

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
Love Seat; Sofabed; Chair; China Cabinet; Metal

Bed; Bureaus; various size rugs; Oak Extension
Tables; Oak Chairs; Washstand; Utility Cabinets;
Platfor?n Rockers; Gossip Bench; Library Table;
Aquarium; Window Fan; 30 gal. Gas Water Heater;
Wringer Washer; Barbecue Grill; Electric Heater;
Broiler Oven; Deep Fryer; Porch Swing & Chairs;
Tubs; Statues; Peacock Feathers; Other items.

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES
Roll-top Desk; Wooden Ice Box; Blanket Chest;

Cradle; Rope Bed; Columbian Kitchen Coal Range;
MetalBed and Brass Trim; Highehair' Wash Bowls &

Pitchers; Cupboard; GlassButter Chum; Butter Bowl
& Mold; Boston; Plank and Cane Seated Rockers;
Stand with Claw Feet; Picture Frames; Battery
Radios; Meat Bench; Fork; Ladles; Lantern; Cast
Iron Bucket; Irons; Copper Boiler & Teakettle;
Decanters; Depression & Pressed Glass Dishes;
Huckster Scale; Crocks; Milk Cans; Horse Collars;
Cast Iron Seat; Wooden Pulleys; Single Trees; other
items.

Owners
MARK E. ENGLE & ELEANOR A. ENGLE
George N. Deibert, Auctioneer
717-425-3313

LUNCH AVAILABLE
Owners have soldfarm! Most ofthe farm equipment

waspurchased new by the owners and is in good
condition. Make plans now to attend this sale.

Order of sale: Tools, Farm Equipment, Antiques,
Household Items.

SAT. MAY 1 - 12:30 p.m.
Public Sale of Charolais or
Simmental Cattle. 30 head.
Located 6 miles southwest of
east Waterford-along Rt. 75.
Owners - Mr. & Mrs. Glenn
M., Swartz. Auct. - Speer.

SAT. MAY 1 - 12 Noon.
Public Sale of Valuable Real
Estate. Directions - Go nbrth
of Annville on Rt. 934 to
Bellegrove, at North side of
Bellegrove bear west at the
Y, go 2 miles & cross Blacks
Bridge, after crossing bridge
turn right 2nd road which is
Crooked Lane. See signs.
Conditions by - Leon & Jo
Anna Zimmerman. Auc-
tioneers - Harry W. Fisher &

Nelson L. Ebersole.

SAT. MAY 1-10 A.M. Public
Sale of Real Estate, An-
tiques, and Household Goods
located at 37 North Main St.
in the Boro of Jacobus, Pa.
Next to Smith Village Super
Market. Real Estate will be
sold at2P.M. Sale by Mrs. S.
P. Shearer, owner; Robert
L. Sechrist, Auctioneer.

PUBLIC SALE
REAL ESTATE, FARM MACHINERY,

ANTIQUES & HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS
SAT., MAY 8, 1976

11 o’clock A.M
Located 5 miles South of Willow Street along

Route 272, at Truce. Providence Two., Lane. Co.,
PA.

Real Estate consistsof all that certain tract of landcontaining 15 acres more or less erected thereon 2%
story frame dwelling covered with asbestos siding
containing 6 rooms; running water in kitchen, electric
& well water. Also erected thereon bam, 2 car garage
& other buildings. Real Estate may be inspected Sat.,
April 24th between 1-3P.M. Real Estate will be offered
for sale at 1:30 P.M.

Antiques& householdfurnishings consist of drop leaf
table, doughtray, drumm top table, 2 pc. living room
suite, over stuffed chairs, 2plank bottom chairs, desk
chair, other odd chairs, 4 pc. bedroom suite* boxspring
& mattress, bed, spring & mattress, day bed, 2
bureaus, trunk, blanket chest, small chest, clothes
trees, small tables, stands, high chair, magazine
holder, 12 x 14 rug, 9 x 12 rug, small rugs, 2 mantle
clocks, table lamp, picture frames, 6 pc. breakfast set,
kitchen cupboard, old glass& china, oillamps, lantern,
cooking utensils, glass chum, flat irons, butter scales,
waffle iron, sewing machine, 6E electric cleaner,
baskets, Christmas decorations, porcelain table, large
& small crocks, glass jars, wooden barrels, wooden
tubs, meat plank, wood kitchen range, coal & wood
room heater, upright freezer, iron kettle, bird bath,
yard deer, and many other articles.

Farm machinery consists of Farmall cub tractor,
cultivators for cub tractor, shovel plow, Syracuse
walking plow, spring harrow & roller combined, old 2
horse wagon, 2 wheel cart, grind stone, garden tools,
and other small articles.

% Ton Coal.

Sale by

ARTHUR F. BONHOLTZEAR, EXECUTOR
of the Estate of Anna Mary

Bonholtzear AKA Anna Mary
BonhoitzerA. W. Reese, Att’y.

S *• ®r jld''y *Uf Lunch AvailableKirk & Eschbach Clerks

LancasterFarming, Saturday, May 1,1976

SAT. MAY 1 - 9:30 A.M.
Annual Tel Hai Benefit Sale
willbe heldatthe TwinSlope
Farmers Market,
Morgantown, Pa. Donations
of household goods, baked
goods, hardware, plants,
quilts, antiques, livestock,
nay, straw and com will be
on sale. Horning, Zook and
Kurtz, Auctioneers.

WED. MAY 5 - 10:00 a.m.
- Auction- of Baking & Food
Processing Equipment.
Located at 17th & Chestnut
Streets, Ashland, Pa. Sale
ordered By Raudenbush
Foods, Inc. George N.
Deibert, Auctioneer.

WED. EVE. MAY 5 - 7 p.m.
Crans Night Farm Sale
located just off Rte. 49 at
Nelson, Tioga Co., Pa. 53
Holsteins and large line
good equipment.Sale by Mr.
& Mrs. John Crans. Sale
conducted byRumsey Sales,
Bath, N.Y.

SAT. MAY 1 - 10:00 a.m.
Public Sale of Real Estate,
Farm Equip., Tools, Auto,
Antiques & Household
Goods. Located along
Camargo Road, R 3,
Quarryville,. Providence
Twp., Lane. Co., Pa. (Bet-
ween New Providence &

Quarryville; about V*. mi.
east of Rt. 222; near new
PP&L service center.) Sale
by Michael H. Kneisley.
Howard Shaub, Auctioneer.

WED. MAY 5 - 12:30 pjn.
Ayrshire Auction. Carroll
Decker Spring Sale.
Location: Onemile East of
the traffic light on Rt. 6 in
Factoryville. Tom Whit-
taker, Sale Mgr. Merton
Bunnell, Auctioneer.SAT. MAY 1 - 12:00 Noon

Real Estate at 2 P.M. Public
Sale of Real Estate,
Household Goods, Antiques
and 100 lots of coins located
at 535 W. Main St. in the
borough of New Holland.
Terms by New Holland
Farmers National Bank,
executors of the Shelley
Musser Estate. Robert E.
Martin and Frank L. Steller,
Auctioneers.

MON. EVE. MAY 3 - 6:00
p.m. Public Sale of Farm
Equipment & Antiques.
Located 1 mile east of
Maytown, Pa. along Rock
Point Rd. Sale by Mrs. Carl
Gutluidge. H. (Abe) Shaff-
ner & C. H. Wolgemuth,
Auctioneers.

THURS. MAY 6 - 5:30 p.m.
Public Auction at the Hat &

Gavel Auction Co. located
one mile North oflititz along
Rt. 510 Wilbur H. Hosier,
Auctioneer.

MON. MAY 3 - 11 a.m.
Auction Sale of-Restaurant &
Roadstand related Equip-
ment, for former “Big Bee
Broasted Chicken & Seafood
Take-out Restaurant, Route
47 (Delsea Drive, Glassboro,N.J. ( Sickler & Scott,
Auctioneers.

TUBS. MAY4 - 6 p.m. Public
Auction of Furniture,
Glassware, Appliances, etc.
at the Farmersville Auction
located at Farmersville, 3
miles East of Brownstown,
Lancaster Co. Sale by John
J. Rutt; Richard Murray,
Auctioneer.

WED. MAY 5 - 7:00 p.m.
SpecialFeeder Sale. Sale by
Four States’, Hagerstown,
MD

Clerk: Coons-Coons. Auctioneer: Click,Harry, Speer

PUBLIC SALE
One-Fourth mile North of Dry Run, Pa. on

alternate route 75 ...6 miles North of Willow
Hill Exit off Pennsylvania Turnpike.

SATURDAY, MAY 22, 1976
12:30 P.M.

200 HEAD OF CATTLE
25 HOLSTEIN COWS AND HEIFERS, SPRINGING. A

PEW MAY BE FRESH.
50 HOLSTEIN HEIFERS, BRED FOR FALL.
50 HOLSTEIN HEIFERS PROM 2 MONTHS to 15

MONTHS - 2 RED.
40 HOLSTEIN HEIFERS ARE REGISTERED, in-

cluding daughters of Astronout, Black Eagles,
Rocket, Moonshot, Minuteman, Ivanhoe Star,
Harrisburg Gay Ideal, etc., some with records of
dams.

Approximately 50heifersarevaccinated.
7 HOLSTEIN BULLS, 4 REGISTERED, 2 RED - 4

MONTHS TO 2 YEARS OLD.
30 HOLSTEIN STEERS. 200 to 900 POUNDS.
30 HEREFORD AND CHAROLAIS STEERS,

HEIFERS AND COWS.
1 POLLED HEREFORD BULL.
2 ANGUS BULLS.
1 PUREBRED CHAROLSH) BULL 500 POUNDS

100 HEAD OF HOGS
SEVERAL SOWS AND PIGS.
2 MALE HOGS. -

REMAINDER ARE PIGS AND SHOATS.
Health charts with all dairyanimals.
Ltinch stand reserved.

f. fred McCartney and son
Dry Run, Pa.
Phone: 717-349-2393

WED., MAY 5 - 9:30 A.M.
David Good’s Consignment
Sale. Location - % mile
North of Route 23 on North
Maple Avenue in Leola,
Lane, to PA. Watch for Sale
sign. By David H. Good.
Auct. - F. Snyder,R. Martin,
C. Wolgemuth, C. Diller, J.
Fry.

THURS. MAY 6 - 11:00 a.m.
Farview State Hospital
Dispersal. Located on U.S.
of Honesdale; about 35 miles
south of- Binghamton, NY
and 18 miles northeast of
Scranton, Pa. R. Austin
Backus Lie., Sale Mgrs. &

Auctioneers.

FRI. MAY 7 - 7 P.M.
Maryland Angus Spring
Quality Sale at Frederick,
Md. Fairgrounds. 65 Head
Bulls, Cows, cows with
Calves, Bred and Open
Heifers. Catalogs and Info:
Mrs. Caryl Velisek, IF3 Rt.
94, Woodbine, Md. 217' 7

.

FRI. MAY 7 - 6 p.m. Public
Sale at the Gap Auction
located off Route 41, Lan-
caster Ave. opposite Turkey
Hill Minit Market, era s RR
Bridge. Antiques so' 1 at
every auction. Ira Sto’*zfus
and Son, Auctioneers.

93


